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Thomas Anthony Houston

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Anthony Houston
Postcode TW8 9GS

Date of birth May 1948

Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GSK PENSION PLANS TRUSTEE
LIMITED

BERKELEY SQUARE COMMON

INVESTMENT FUND (NO. 2) LIMITED

BERKELEY SQUARE COMMON
INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WELLCOME FOUNDATION
LIMITED(THE)

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM PENSION
PLAN TRUSTEE LIMITED
FLEMING LIMITED

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM SENIOR
EXECUTIVE PENSION PLAN
TRUSTEE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05004096

06273783

05269762

Number
00194814

03425311

03115182
03425313

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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ACMA

920941089

920941089
G S K House, 980 Great West

Road

Brentford

Middlesex

British

App. Date
01/06/2023

26/05/2016

30/03/2009

App. Date
01/09/2003

01/10/2002

10/10/2001
25/05/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/12/2006

31/05/2024

31/12/2006
31/05/2024

Position
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director



